
Miltech Industries Private Limited 

List of Financial Creditors 

Sr. No. Name of Creditors Total Amount 
Claimed  

Total Amount 
Admitted 

Total Amount 
Rejected 

1. State Bank of India 30,54,29,861 29,24,71,644 1,29,58,217 

Total 30,54,29,861 29,24,71,644 1,29,58,217 

 

 


